



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR PUBLIC LIABILITY (Non-Industrial Risks) INSURANCE

UIN NUMBER - IRDAN190P0079100001

Insured's Name	: CITY ASSOCIATES		
Insureds Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: PO09505157	Office Code	: PITAM PURA MICRO OFFICE (323203)
Address	: 198, IIND FLOOR, HARGOBIND ENCLAVE NEW DELHI ,DELHI, 110092	Address	: SHOP NO. -33, MP MALL ,MP BLOCK,PITAM PURA ,110034
Phone No	:	Phone No	: 9818057577 / 9818057577
E-mail/Fax	: rathor7@yahoo.co.in, /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.323203@newindia.co.in /
PAN No	:	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: 07AAEFC8368B1ZJ / NA	GSTIN	: 07AAACN4165C1ZT
	:	SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
Policy Number	: 32320336220700000001	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	: From: 27/07/2022 02:47:43 PM To: 26/07/2023 11:59:59 PM	Dev.Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator/CPSC User	: Mr. SANJAY MALHOTRA - (AO00003614)
Date of Proposal	: 27-Jul-22	Agent/Bancassurance/S pecified Person	: Mrs. NISHTHA MALHOTRA (NIAAG00080716) NISHTHA MALHOTRA (SI00135144)
Prev. Policy no.	: 32320336210700000001	Phone No	: 9910109644 / NA
Client Type	: Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	: NISHTHAMALHOTRA5656@GMAIL.CO M, / /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total(₹)	Total:(₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
3520	634	4154	RUPEES FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR ONLY	3232038122000000054 0 - 27/07/22

Details of risk covered under current year policy:

Retroactive Date	Jurisdiction	Territory	AOA	AOA:AOY	AOY	Deductible Type (Amount/Percentage/Amount & Percentage)	India	Deductibles	Worldwide including USA & Canada
27/07/2022	India	India	300000	1:1	300000	AMT	5000	0	0

Retroactive Dates

Retroactive Date Details	Date	Jurisdiction	Territory	AOA	AOA:AOY	AOY	Deductible Type (Amount/Percentage/Amount & Percentage)	India	Deductibles	Worldwide including USA & Canada



Retroactive Date Details	Date	Jurisdiction	Territory	AOA	AOA:AOY	AOY	Deductible Type (Amount/Percentage/Amount & Percentage)	India	Worldwide excluding USA & Canada	Worldwide including USA & Canada
RETROACTIVE DATE 1	27/07/2022	India	India	300000	1:1	300000	Amount	5000	0	0

RETRO-DATE IS SUBJECT TO LESSER OF LIMITS - NARROWER OF COVER.

Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS FOR MAINTENANCE JOBS
Number of Units	1
Class of Construction	
Voluntary Excess	0

Extensions under the Policy

Name of the Extension	Sub Limit of the Extension	Deductibles of the Extension
Special Conditions	NON INDUSTRIAL PUBLIC LIABILITY POLICY FOR ANY THIRD PARTY LIABILITY FOR NATURE OF WORK :- SUPPORT LINE MAN & BILL COLLECTION PERSON ON BEHALF OF M/S BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.	
	NA	
Special Exclusions	NA	
Special Excess/Deductible	NA	

This Policy shall be subject to PUBLIC LIABILITY (Non-Industrial Risks) INSURANCE policy clauses attached herewith

Clauses	Description
---------	-------------

Premium and GST Details

	Rate of Tax	Amount in INR
Premium		₹ 3520.00
SGST	9	317
CGST	9	317
IGST	0	0

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s) on this 27th day of July, 2022.

For and on behalf of
The New India Assurance Company Limited

Date of Issue: 27/07/2022

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)



Stamp Duty under the Policy is ₹1/-.

Mudrank _____ Dt. _____ consolidated Stamp Fees Paid by Pay Order Number _____ vide receipt number _____ dt. _____.

Tax Invoice No : 32320322E0001121

IRDA Registration Number: 190 NIA PAN NUMBER: AAACN4165C
